
1JUNE 11, 2024 TRANSPORTATION, INFRASTRUCTURE & OPERATIONS 
COMMITTEE



8

ORDINANCE NO. 240493
Water Main Replacement in the Area of Southwest Boulevard to Main Street, W. 43rd Street to 
Pershing Avenue, Change Order No. 3

Authorizing a $194,728.76 construction contract Change Order No. 3 with SHEDIGS IT, LLC, for the 
Water Main Replacement in the Area of Southwest Boulevard to Main Street, W. 43rd Street to 
Pershing Avenue project for a total contract amount of $10,196,330.81.

June 11, 2024

Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations 
Committee

KC Water



9KC Water

ORDINANCE 
NO. 240493



10KC Water

THANK YOU


	Slide Number 1
	ORDINANCE NO. 240485�Water Department Emergency Transmission Water Main Repair
	Slide Number 3
	ORDINANCE NO. 240492 (Committee Substitute)�South Water Supply Resiliency 
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	ORDINANCE NO. 240493�Water Main Replacement in the Area of Southwest Boulevard to Main Street, W. 43rd Street to Pershing Avenue, Change Order No. 3
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10



